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Keisha Mcfarlane - (1369711) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.02 548 H 05/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Walsall 2

28.25 534 F 05/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Walsall 2

28.43 524 H 24/09/23 City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet Fenton Manor Walsall 3

28.46 523 H 25/11/23 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

28.49 521 H 19/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Walsall 2

28.51 520 H 05/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Walsall 2

28.94 497 H 11/06/23 Chase Summer Roebuck L3 Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

29.02 493 H 16/03/24 Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

29.04 492 H 28/10/23 Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023 Nuneaton Walsall 3

29.06 491 H 16/07/23 Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

29.09 489 H 04/02/23 Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023 Stafford Walsall 2

29.11 488 H 02/10/22 Chase Roebuck Level 3 Open Meet 2022 Walsall Walsall 3

29.34 477 H 18/09/22 City of Stoke on Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Gala Stoke on Trent Walsall 3

29.34 477 H 18/03/23 Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

29.49 470 F 04/02/23 Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023 Stafford Walsall 2

29.79 456 H 26/11/22 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton Walsall 3

29.82 454 H 29/10/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive SC Trick or Treat Nuneaton Walsall 3

29.93 449 H 10/07/22 Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet Wolverhampton Walsall 3

30.01 446 H 09/01/22 Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Bilston 3

30.47 426 H 12/06/22 City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet Birmingham Walsall 3

30.52 424 H 27/02/22 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022 Stafford Bilston 2

30.57 422 H 19/07/21 Bilston Darlaston Bilston 0

30.71 416 H 26/03/22 Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet Wolverhampton Walsall 3

30.88 409 H 19/12/21 Bilston SC County Qualifier 2021 Walsall Bilston 4

30.91 408 H 25/09/21 Boldmere Open Birmingham Bilston 3

31.07 401 H 28/11/21 Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton Bilston 3

31.34 391 F 15/02/20 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Stafford Bilston 2
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31.34 391 F 15/02/20 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Stafford Bilston 2

31.39 389 H 12/07/21 Bilston Darlaston Bilston 0

31.47 386 H 05/01/20 Ripley Rascals 47th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Bilston 3

31.56 383 H 15/02/20 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Stafford Bilston 2

31.70 378 H 30/05/21 Bilston Darlaston LC Bilston 0

33.48 321 H 29/09/19 The Roebuck Open Meet 2019 Stafford Bilston 3

33.78 312 H 19/10/19 Bilston Club Championships 2019 Walsall Bilston 4

33.84 311 H 17/11/19 The Boldmere Open Meet 19 Birmingham Bilston 3

34.12 303 H 01/06/19 Wyre Forest Summer Splash 2019 Wolverhampton Bilston 3

34.20 301 H 07/12/19 Wyre Forest Rock the Blocks County Qualifier Wolverhampton Bilston 3

34.52 293 H 30/09/18 The Roebuck Open Meet 2018 Walsall Bilston 3

34.70 288 H 24/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford Bilston 2

35.01 280 F 24/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford Bilston 2

35.68 265 H 16/12/18 Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet Wolverhampton Bilston 3

35.90 260 H 03/06/18 Wyre Forest County Summer Splash Wolverhampton Bilston 3

36.62 245 H 15/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Bilston 3

37.38 230 H 25/03/18 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Bilston 3

39.45 196 H 19/11/17 Wolverhampton November Open Meet Wolverhampton Heath Town 3

42.93 152 H 16/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Heath Town 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.02 493 H 16/03/24 Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

28.46 523 H 25/11/23 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

28.49 521 H 19/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Walsall 2

28.25 534 F 05/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Walsall 2

28.02 548 H 05/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Walsall 2

29.04 492 H 28/10/23 Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023 Nuneaton Walsall 3

28.43 524 H 24/09/23 City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet Fenton Manor Walsall 3

29.06 491 H 16/07/23 Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

28.94 497 H 11/06/23 Chase Summer Roebuck L3 Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

29.34 477 H 18/03/23 Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

29.49 470 F 04/02/23 Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023 Stafford Walsall 2

29.09 489 H 04/02/23 Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023 Stafford Walsall 2

29.79 456 H 26/11/22 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton Walsall 3

28.51 520 H 05/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Walsall 2

29.82 454 H 29/10/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive SC Trick or Treat Nuneaton Walsall 3

29.11 488 H 02/10/22 Chase Roebuck Level 3 Open Meet 2022 Walsall Walsall 3

29.34 477 H 18/09/22 City of Stoke on Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Gala Stoke on Trent Walsall 3

29.93 449 H 10/07/22 Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet Wolverhampton Walsall 3

30.47 426 H 12/06/22 City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet Birmingham Walsall 3

30.71 416 H 26/03/22 Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet Wolverhampton Walsall 3

30.52 424 H 27/02/22 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022 Stafford Bilston 2

30.01 446 H 09/01/22 Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Bilston 3

30.88 409 H 19/12/21 Bilston SC County Qualifier 2021 Walsall Bilston 4

31.07 401 H 28/11/21 Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton Bilston 3

30.91 408 H 25/09/21 Boldmere Open Birmingham Bilston 3

30.57 422 H 19/07/21 Bilston Darlaston Bilston 0

31.39 389 H 12/07/21 Bilston Darlaston Bilston 0

31.70 378 H 30/05/21 Bilston Darlaston LC Bilston 0

31.34 391 F 15/02/20 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Stafford Bilston 2

31.56 383 H 15/02/20 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Stafford Bilston 2

31.47 386 H 05/01/20 Ripley Rascals 47th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Bilston 3

34.20 301 H 07/12/19 Wyre Forest Rock the Blocks County Qualifier Wolverhampton Bilston 3

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.20 301 H 07/12/19 Wyre Forest Rock the Blocks County Qualifier Wolverhampton Bilston 3

33.84 311 H 17/11/19 The Boldmere Open Meet 19 Birmingham Bilston 3

33.78 312 H 19/10/19 Bilston Club Championships 2019 Walsall Bilston 4

33.48 321 H 29/09/19 The Roebuck Open Meet 2019 Stafford Bilston 3

34.12 303 H 01/06/19 Wyre Forest Summer Splash 2019 Wolverhampton Bilston 3

35.01 280 F 24/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford Bilston 2

34.70 288 H 24/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford Bilston 2

35.68 265 H 16/12/18 Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet Wolverhampton Bilston 3

34.52 293 H 30/09/18 The Roebuck Open Meet 2018 Walsall Bilston 3

36.62 245 H 15/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Bilston 3

35.90 260 H 03/06/18 Wyre Forest County Summer Splash Wolverhampton Bilston 3

37.38 230 H 25/03/18 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Bilston 3

39.45 196 H 19/11/17 Wolverhampton November Open Meet Wolverhampton Heath Town 3

42.93 152 H 16/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Heath Town 3
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